treatment modalities

Dura-Stick® electrodes

Dura-Stick® self adhesive electrodes

re-sealable packaging with fields for patient name, first-use date and number of uses

m electrodes sold in 40/case (10 packages of 4)

112

s

Dura-Stick® premium

stainless steel mesh for enhanced conductivity

blue gel series for sensitive skin
4 electrodes/sheet; 10 sheets/case

blue gel

04-2170-10
04-2171-10
04-2176-10
04-2177-10
04-2175-10

04-2172-10
04-2173-10

04-2174-10

Dura-Stick® self adhesive standard

1%" round 40/cs
2" round 40/cs
2" square 40/cs
14" x 3%%" rectangle 40/cs
2" x 3%" rectangle 40/cs
1%" x 2%" oval 40/cs
3" x 5" oval 20/cs
2" square, steel mesh 40/cs

white cloth backing

carbon film conductive material
4 electrodes/sheet; 10 sheets/case

04-2178-10
04-2179-10

2" square 40/cs
2" x 3%" rectangle 40/cs

72.50
80.00
102.50
145.00
112.50

97.50
97.50

87.50

65.00
85.00

o/

Dura-Stick® plus

blue foam backing
tabs for ease of removal
4 electrodes/sheet; 10 sheets/case

04-2182-10
04-2183-10
04-2181-10
04-2160-10
04-2159-10

2" round

2" square

2" x 3%" rectangle
2" x 4" oval

1%" x 24" oval

40/cs
40/cs
40/cs
40/cs
40/cs

Dura-Stick® single use

single use; disposable
beige cloth backing

carbon film conductive material

4 electrodes/sheet; 10 sheets/case

04-2180-10

2Y4" x 2'5" disposable

Fabrication Enterprises, PO Box 1500, White Plains, New York 10602 USA

tel: 800-431-2830 + 914-345-9300 Orders@FabEnt.com

40/cs

fax: 800-634-5370 + 914-345-9800

60.00
60.00
77.50
77.50
77.50

23.00
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